Place

A WNR

Place
2\3
2\3

Place

Place

A WNR

Place

A WNR

Place

Place
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Place

Bareback

John Salois

Danny Lien
Tristan Hansen
Charlie Mack

Saddle Bronc
Tanner Hollenback
Cody Miller
Garret Fitzpatrick
LeRoy Eash

Bull Riding
Clay Applegate
Payton Fitzpatrick
Charlie Mack

Steer Wrestling
Jordan Holland
Will Powell
Sean Sayers
Ian Austiguy

Calf Roping
Josh Harris
Cody Sheridan
Brandt Ross
Ben French

Team Roping
Delon Parker
Kory Mytty
Chase Mitchell
Brandt Ross
Jade Gardner
Shay Wacker
Jason Carlson
Sam Levine

Lady Barrels
Kelsey Trexler
Kati MaclIsaac

Abby Knight
Deen Moeykens
Gayleen Malone

Lady Breakaway
Chelsea Brown
Cierra Kunesh

Town
E. Glacier
Ronan
Victor
Big Timber

Town
Dillon
Dillon
Vida
Fortine

Town
Deer Lodge
Polson
Big Timber

Town
Dillon
St. Ignatious
Fort Benton
Dillon

Town
Ronan
Arlee
Sheridan
Pompeys Pillar

Town
Lolo

Sheridan
Dillon

Wolf Creek

Town
Stevensville
Two Dot
Charlo
Three Forks
Pray

Town
Billings
Helena

Score
77
72
66
63

Score
79
70
70
68

Score
79
77
67

Time
5.2
5.5
5.8

14.7

Time
9.7
11.0
11.6
15.9

Time
6.0

6.6

7.5

7.6

Time
17.80
17.98
18.02
18.06
18.20

Time
2.1
3.0

$$$ Won
$629.80

$472.35
$314.90
$157.45

$$$ Won
$714.40

$446.50
$446.50
$178.60

$$$ Won
$714.40

$535.80
$357.20

$$$ Won
$406.08

$304.56
$203.04
$101.52

$$$ Won
$564.00

$423.00
$282.00
$141.00

$$$ Won
$496.32

$372.24
$248.16

$124.08

$$$ Won
$594.46

$454.58
$349.68
$227.29
$122.39

$$$ Won
$651.98

$498.58
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Place

A WNR

Place

A WNR

Jaylyn Garrison
Tess Turk
Quinn Mader

Jr Barrells
Brynna Wolfe
Alexis McDonald
Tayla Moeykens
Maggie Lund

Jr Breakaway
Andrew Witter
Stephanie Rollins
Mikayla Witter
Kylie Lund

Arlee
Dillon
Dillon

Town
Boulder
Gardiner
Three Forks
Ronan

Town
Helena
Great Falls
Helena
Ronan

3.2
3.5
4.2

Time
17.66
17.96
18.13
18.31

Time
3.2
5.1

12.9
17.9

$383.52
$249.29
$134.23

$$$ Won
$172.80

$129.60
$86.40
$43.20

$$$ Won
$134.40

$100.80
$67.20
$33.60



