Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	John Salois	E. Glacier	77	\$629.80
2	Danny Lien	Ronan	72	\$472.35
3	Tristan Hansen	Victor	66	\$314.90
4	Charlie Mack	Big Timber	63	\$157.45
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tanner Hollenback	Dillon	79	\$714.40
2\3	Cody Miller	Dillon	70	\$446.50
2\3	Garret Fitzpatrick	Vida	70	\$446.50
4	LeRoy Eash	Fortine	68	\$178.60
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Clay Applegate	Deer Lodge	79	\$714.40
2	Payton Fitzpatrick	Polson	77	\$535.80
3	Charlie Mack	Big Timber	67	\$357.20
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jordan Holland	Dillon	5.2	\$406.08
2	Will Powell	St. Ignatious	5.5	\$304.56
3	Sean Sayers	Fort Benton	5.8	\$203.04
4	Ian Austiguy	Dillon	14.7	\$101.52
Place	Calf Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Josh Harris	Ronan	9.7	\$564.00
2	Cody Sheridan	Arlee	11.0	\$423.00
3	Brandt Ross	Sheridan	11.6	\$282.00
4	Ben French	Pompeys Pillar	15.9	\$141.00
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Delon Parker Kory Mytty	Lolo	6.0	\$496.32
2	Chase Mitchell Brandt Ross	Sheridan	6.6	\$372.24
3	Jade Gardner Shay Wacker	Dillon	7.5	\$248.16
4	Jason Carlson Sam Levine	Wolf Creek	7.6	\$124.08
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kelsey Trexler	Stevensville	17.80	\$594.46
2	Kati MacIsaac	Two Dot	17.98	\$454.58
3	Abby Knight	Charlo	18.02	\$349.68
4	Deen Moeykens	Three Forks	18.06	\$227.29
5	Gayleen Malone	Pray	18.20	\$122.39
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Chelsea Brown	Billings	2.1	\$651.98
2	Cierra Kunesh	Helena	3.0	\$498.58

3 4	Jaylyn Garrison Tess Turk	Arlee Dillon	3.2 3.5	\$383.52 \$249.29	
5	Quinn Mader	Dillon	4.2	\$134.23	
Place	Jr Barrells	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won	
1	Brynna Wolfe	Boulder	17.66	\$172.80	
2	Alexis McDonald	Gardiner	17.96	\$129.60	
3	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	18.13	\$86.40	
4	Maggie Lund	Ronan	18.31	\$43.20	
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won	
1	Andrew Witter	Helena	3.2	\$134.40	
2	Stephanie Rollins	Great Falls	5.1	\$100.80	
3	Mikayla Witter	Helena	12.9	\$67.20	
4	Kylie Lund	Ronan	17.9	\$33.60	